FirstName
Bruce
Kim
Victor
Julian
Thomas
Russ
Paul
Jayshika
LisaJo
Masoono
Jenna
Paul
Mpumi
Les

SecondName Gender

De Bourg
Searle
Dlamini
Blonski
Hope
Dodding
Cawood
Lala
Blonski
Nchabeleng
Bennett
Pretorius
Mothapo
Sutcliffe
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Date
2024/01/13
2024/01/13
2024/01/13
2024/01/13
2024/01/13
2024/01/13
2024/01/13
2024/01/13
2024/01/13
2024/01/13
2024/01/13
2024/01/13

Distance Time

5 00;20;49
5 00;22;24
5 00;24;24
5 00;25;52
5 00;26;58
5 00;26;51
5 00;27,;57
5 00;28;58
5 00;29;23
5 00;29;51
5 00;30;14
5 00;34;30

2024/01/13 Timekeeper
2024/01/13 Timekeeper

Runs
77

13
221
50
125
68
44
86
199

366
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